MESTER's new generation of Linear high bay series MLH07, while
ensuring high energy ef�ciency, excellent light uniformity and long
lifespan, aims to reduce the contractor's budget, making it an ideal
choice for retro�t or new project installation. The compact structure
design makes the installation of the �xture easier and faster. Each
model supports CCT & Wattage Selectable, which improves the
�exibility and convenience of on-site installation and signi�cantly
reduces stocking SKUs.

3rd F, Section B, Building A, Sunshine Industrial Park, Hezhou, Xixiang, Bao’an District, Shenzhen China.
MESTER LED LIMITED
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MLH07130W27VDDKWYYYY
Fixture Type
80W
130W
160W
205W
250W
300W
410W
MLH07
Linear high bay series
Wattage
DDK CCT Adjustable
CCT
27V   120-277V
48V   347-480V
Voltage
M  Motion Sensor
Blank   Without Sensor
Sensor (Option)
B   Emergency Battery
Blank
Without Emergency Battery
Backup Battery (Option)
PD  Prismatic Diffuser
AL   Aisle Lens
ND  Narrow Lens
Lens
W   White
Finish Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
PHOTOMETRICS
General NarrowAisle
Mounting With Steel Wire Rope Surface Mounting Conduit Pendant Mount
MOUNTING
180
9090
45 45
135 135
0
180
9090
135
4545
135
0
180
9090
45 45
135 135
0